
 

 

  SER FIG/SER. PART PART  

QTY. 

NO. NO. NO. NO. NAME 
  

18       FUEL  TANK  II 254 

18 1 F18S1 250.50.012 STEEL BAND 1 

18 2 F18S2 184.50.101 RUBBER CUSHION 2 

18 3 F18S3 160.50.014 FUEL TANK CAP 1 

18 4 F18S4 160.50.015 SCREEN 1 

18 5 F18S5 250.50.011-3 FUEL TANK 1 

18 6 F18S6 250.50.103 FRONT SUPPORT 1 

18 7 F18S7 160.50.107 DRAIN PLUG 1 

18 8 F18S8 GB308 FUEL FLOAT ASSY 1 



18 9 F18S9 180.50.021 SEDIMENT CUP ASSY  1 

18 10 F18S10 GB/T848-10 WASHER 10 2 

18 11 F18S11 180.50.015-2 OUT-LET  1 

18 12 F18S12 GB/T93-8 WASHER 8  3 

18 13 F18S13 GB/T5783-M8×20 BOLT M8×20 3 

18 14 F18S14 184.50.105 FRONT RUBBER CUSHION 1 

18 15 F18S15 184.50.102-1 REAR RUBBER CUSHION 1 

18 16 F18S16 GB/T5783-M10×20 BOLT M10×20 8 

18 17 F18S17 250.50.013-1 SUPPORT PLATE 1 

18 18 F18S18 GB/T93-10 WASHER 10 10 

18 19 F18S19 GB/T6170-M10 NUT M10 2 

18 20* F18S20 180YZ.50.104-3 REAR SUPPORT FOR HYDRAULIC 1 

18 20 F18S20 250.50.112-1 REAR SUPPORT 1 

18 21 F18S21 184.50.501 RUBBER RING 1 

 


